test 1
Bohuslavova Petra
Dvorakova Zuzana
Gahurova Evelina
Hrala Matéj
Jedlicka Marek
Kubik Michal
Lacny Petr
Marek Jifi
Moudra Jana
Piklova Livia
Pokorna Alexandra
Raku$anova Simona
Rigankova Nikola
Skfickova Lucie
Skovrofiova Renata
Starhova Jana
Svejdova Barbora
Triska Jakub
Vymazal Ondfej
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test 2
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celkem

dochazka
13 OK
12 OK
8 OK
13 OK
9 OK
10 OK
11 OK
8 OK
12 OK
6 OK
15 OK
11 OK
10 OK
15 OK
12 OK
15 OK
8 OK
18 OK
9 OK

zapocet
z
z

z



test 1
Bohadek Jifi
Churova Vendula
Chyba Jan
Klimpar Krystof
Kfivohlava Vendula
Kubalek Josef
Moravikova Jana
Nadenickova Natalie
Popelkova Katarina
Praisova Katefina
Prustomérska Markéta
Raku$an David
Rychtafikova Katefina
Soucek Sara
Sestakova Tereza
Tlamkova Tereza
Velichova Roberta
Vilaskova Katefina
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test 2
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celkem dochazka zapocet
17 OK Z
10 OK
5 OK
9 OK
14 OK Z
11 1 absence
9 OK
4 OK
8 OK
15 OK Z
12 OK Z
3 absence!
9 OK
8 OK
OK
10 OK
11 OK
10 OK



test 1 test 2 celkem dochazka zapocet

Burianova Klara 7 5 12 OK Z
Elias Sara 8 6 14 OK Z
Juzova Lenka 6 5 11 OK
Kalivodova Jana 4 2 6 OK

Kovarova Nikola 1 absence

Kratochvilova Karolina 8 6 14 OK Z
Lungova Alena 5 0 5 OK

Markova Janka 6 4 10 OK

Nagyova Judita 8 6 14 OK z
Nekvindova Lucie 10 6 16 OK Z
Pecka Tomas OK

Pehalova Lucie 10 7 17 OK Z
Slavik Adam 8 9 17 1 absence
Supukova Tana 2 3 5 OK

Smid Jindfich 4 7 11 bez dochazky
Strosova Daniela 9 4 13 OK z



